Smoky Hills-A
Smoky Hills-B

SC Satin Club - spec
Heartland MR spec
HOA Satin spec
KSRBA Conventionl:
Sunflower JW RC -sg
KS Regional NZ spec
Sunflower RBA
Windy Plains RBA
Heartland MR spec
Smoky Hills RBA-A
Smoky Hills RBA-B
Kaw Valley RC-A
Kaw Valley RC-B
Windy Plains RBA-A
Windy Plains RBA-B
Salt City-A

Salt City - B

Nat. Rhinelander
Rhine Spec

Neth. Dwarf - Nat
CRRC Spring show
Heartland MR spec
Nat. Dutch Show
Bunny Bunch - A
Bunny Bunch - B
Heart of Am - A
Heart of Am-B

SC Satin Club - spec
Praire Winds Havan:
KS Dutch Rabbit Clul
Shawnee County Fai
Johnson County Fair

9/24/2022
9/24/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/16/2022
10/17/2022
11/19/2022
11/19/2022
2/16/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/15/2023
4/15/2023
4/15/2023
4/16/2023
4/28/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
6/4/2023
6/4/2023
6/9/2023
6/10/2023
6/9/2023
7/21/2023
7/30/2023

Reports Received and Included
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