Reports Received and Included

		Open		Youth	
		overall	breed	overall	breed
Smoky Hills-A	9/24/2022	Y	N	Y	Y
Smoky Hills-B	9/24/2022	Υ	N	Υ	Y
SC Satin Club - spec	10/14/2022	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Heartland MR spec	10/14/2022	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
HOA Satin spec	10/15/2022	Υ	N	N	N
KSRBA Convention1:	10/15/2022	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Sunflower JW RC -sp	10/16/2022	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
KS Regional NZ spec	10/17/2022	Υ	Υ	N/A	N/A
Sunflower RBA	11/19/2022	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Windy Plains RBA	11/19/2022	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Heartland MR spec	2/16/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Smoky Hills RBA-A	2/11/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Smoky Hills RBA-B	2/11/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Kaw Valley RC-A	3/4/2023	Υ	N	Υ	N
Kaw Valley RC-B	3/4/2023	Υ	N	Υ	N
Windy Plains RBA-A	3/18/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Windy Plains RBA-B	3/18/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Salt City-A	4/8/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Salt City - B	4/8/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Nat. Rhinelander	4/15/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Rhine Spec	4/15/2023	Υ	Υ	N/A	N/A
Neth. Dwarf - Nat	4/15/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
CRRC Spring show	4/16/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Heartland MR spec	4/28/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Nat. Dutch Show	4/29/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Bunny Bunch - A	4/29/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Bunny Bunch - B	4/29/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Heart of Am - A	6/4/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Heart of Am-B	6/4/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
SC Satin Club - spec	6/9/2023	Υ	Υ	N/A	N/A
Praire Winds Havana	6/10/2023	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
KS Dutch Rabbit Clul	6/9/2023	Υ	Υ	N/A	N/A
Shawnee County Fai	7/21/2023	N/A	N/A	Υ	N
Johnson County Fair	7/30/2023	Υ	N	Υ	N